
Team Coach
Vikings Bruce/Shay

Seahawks Ewald

Rams Chick

Packers Conrad

Falcons Midwood

Eagles Bailhache

Location Time Visitor Home
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 6 vs. 2
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 4 vs. 5
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 1 vs. 3
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 3 vs. 6
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 2 vs. 5
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 1 vs. 4
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 2 vs. 1
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 4 vs. 3
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 5 vs. 6
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 3 vs. 5
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 4 vs. 2
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 6 vs. 1
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 3 vs. 2
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 5 vs. 1
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 6 vs. 4
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 5 vs. 4
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 2 vs. 6
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 3 vs. 1
LaMont Does 8:00 PM 3 vs. 6
LSC #1 North 8:00 PM 2 vs. 5
LSC #2 South 8:00 PM 4 vs. 1

• Lafayette LaMont Does Park 500 E. South Boulder Road, Lafayette 303-665-0468 x3
• Louisville Louisville Sports Complex 1200 Courtesy Road, Louisville 303-335-4998

(936) 371-1443

(303) 666-1172

10/4

10/11

6

1
2

5 (303) 888-0410

(303) 819-6499

9/27

(262) 719-0626

(303) 305-9156

3
4

Picture Day 9/27 - Louisville

Date
9/6

9/13

9/20

10/18

LOUISVILLE/LAFAYETTE LEAGUE
YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL

6th-8th  Grade - FALL 2024

Team Phone


