LOUISVILLE/LAFAYETTE LEAGUE YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL 6th-8th Grade - FALL 2024





Team	Team	Coach	Phone		
1	Vikings	Bruce/Shay	(936) 371-1443		
2	Seahawks	Ewald	(303) 666-1172		
3	Rams	Chick	(262) 719-0626		
4	Packers	Conrad	(303) 305-9156		
5	Falcons	Midwood	(303) 888-0410		
6	Eagles	Bailhache	(303) 819-6499		
Date	Location	Time	Visitor		Home
9/6	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	6	VS.	2
	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	4	vs.	5
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	1	vs.	3
9/13	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	3	VS.	6
	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	2	vs.	5
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	1	vs.	4
9/20	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	2	VS.	1
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	4	VS.	3
	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	5	VS.	6
9/27	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	3	VS.	5
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	4	VS.	2
	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	6	VS.	1
10/4	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	3	VS.	2
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	5	VS.	1
	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	6	VS.	4
10/11	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	5	VS.	4
	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	2	VS.	6
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	3	VS.	1
10/18	<u>LaMont Does</u>	8:00 PM	3	VS.	6
	LSC #1 North	8:00 PM	2	VS.	5
	LSC #2 South	8:00 PM	4	VS.	1
• Lafayette	LaMont Does Park	500 E. South Boulder Road, Lafayette	303-665-0468 x3		
• Louisville	Louisville Sports Complex	1200 Courtesy Road, Louisville	303-335-4998		
Picture Day 9/27 - Louisville					